CMC 256plus
The High Precision Relay Test Set and Universal Calibrator
CMC 256plus – High Precision Relay Testing and Calibration
The CMC 256plus is the first choice for applications
requiring very high accuracy. This unit is not only an
excellent test set for protection devices of all kinds but
also a universal calibration tool.
Its high precision allows the calibration of a wide range

�� Platforms for an international knowledge exchange
�� Training courses designed for electric power system technicians and engineers
CMC 256plus Ordering Information
CMC 256plus with Test Universe Software
VE002701 CMC 256plus Basic
VE002702 CMC 256plus Protection
VE002703 CMC 256plus Advanced Protection
VE002704 CMC 256plus Universal
VE002705 CMC 256plus Meter
VE002706 CMC 256plus Measurement
VE002720 CMC 256plus Recloser
CMC 256plus with CMControl (without Test Universe Software)
VE002715 CMC 256plus with CMControl P
VE002719 CMC 256plus with CMControl R
VE002721 CMC 256plus with CMControl P App activation key
VE002723 CMC 256plus with CMControl R App activation key
The CMControl can also be ordered as add-on together with a CMC 256plus with Test Universe software or
as a later upgrade.
CMC 256plus Hardware Options
VEHO2703 LLO-2 Additional 6 low level outputs option (if ordered with a new CMC 256plus)